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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
MANJESHWAR

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
16/01/2026

To date
16/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 16/01/2026 Manjula P 10/31 PARAPPAKARYA, PERLA, ENMAKAJE, PERLA, 
MANJESHWAR, 671552

 

2 16/01/2026 Sujatha  K 07/85, Kajoor veed, Kidoor, Kidoor, Manjeshwaram, 671321  

3 16/01/2026 MAIMOONATH 
NASWEEBA 

Ashraf Manzil, Muligadde, paivalike, chippar, manjeshwar, 
671322

 

4 16/01/2026 Thasneema S K AMEKKALA HOUSE, PERLA, ENMAKAJE, PERLA, 
MANJESHWARA, 671552

 

5 16/01/2026 Nabisath Naima Ashraf Manzil, Golden Gally, Hidayath Bazar,, Uppala, 
Uppala, Manjeshwar, 671322

 

6 16/01/2026 Naveena B 5/302 Ujar House, Bombrana, Kumbla, Bombrana, 
Manjeshwara, 671321

 

7 16/01/2026 Yashoda M N Bajakudlu, Perla, Perla, Perla, Manjeshwara, 671552  
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8 16/01/2026 ZAINABHA H BAITH AL AMEEN, NEAR DAM ROAD KODANGA, 
VIA SONKAL,UPPALA, P O UPPALA, MANJESHWAR, 

671322

 

9 16/01/2026 Vanaja 05/63, KODIBAIL, KARAVOOR, UPPALA, 
MANJESHWAR, 671322

 

10 16/01/2026 Ibrahim Khaleel  Baithal Ameen, Near Dam Road Kodanga, Via Sonkal 
Uppala, Uppala P O, Manjeshwar, 671322

 

11 16/01/2026 Dainaba Baith Al Ameen, Near Dam Road Kodanga, Via Sonkal 
Uppala, Uppala P O, Manjeshwar, 671322

 

12 16/01/2026 Abida K P Perawad House, Perwad, Koipady, Mogral, Manjeshwar, 
671321

 

13 16/01/2026 VAISHNAVI B 05/72-A, KARAVOOR, MANGALPADY, 
MANGALPADY, MANJESHWAR, 671323

 

14 16/01/2026 AISHATHIL MISIRIYA B DHARMANAGAR, VORKADY, VORKADY, 
VORKADY, MANJESHWARA, 671323

 

15 16/01/2026 Avinash K  19-583 Peradana House, Bela, Bela, Bela, Kasaragod, 
671321

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


